
 
1 de 1 

 

 
 Clasificación  : COPA CATALUNYA INFANTILS - PALAFRUGELL                             
 
 Fecha          : 10/09/11 
 Distancia      :  12     Kms - Promed     :  23.91  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     102 CULLELL,JOFRE        ALE-2  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:30:07           
   2      48 HERNANDEZ,Pol        ALE-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:30:12        5 seg. 
   3     189 BONASTRE,Alfred Igna ALE-2  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     00:30:25       18 seg. 
   4     140 OROZCO,Berta         FAL-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:30:25       18 seg. 
   5       7 ROTA,RAUL            ALE-2  CICLOS MORENITO.GESTORIA   00:30:33       26 seg. 
   6      40 CURTO,Edgar          ALE-2  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA    00:30:33       26 seg. 
   7      26 MARTELL,IVAN         ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:30:43       36 seg. 
   8      25 PUIG,Carla           FAL-2  DAKINE                     00:30:43       36 seg. 
   9     138 GONZALEZ,Claudia     FAL-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:31:03       56 seg. 
  10       5 GONZALEZ,ADRIA       ALE-2  CICLOS MORENITO.GESTORIA   00:31:18     1:11 min. 
  11      27 MOYA,Gerard          ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:31:26     1:19 min. 
  12     464 QUESSEVEUR,Thimothe  ALE-2  VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS     00:35:14    1 Vts  
  13      39 GARCIA,Renato        ALE-2  CUNIT PLATGES DAURADES     00:36:57    1 Vts  
  14     463 LOZANO,MARIO         ALE-2  JIMARAN S.L.               00:37:06    1 Vts  
  15      41 BELTRAN,Nerea        FAL-2  CUNIT. CLUB CICLISTA       00:42:40    2 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 15 
 
 Clasificación de : ALEVINS 2 ANY 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     102 CULLELL,JOFRE        ALE-2  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:30:07           
   2      48 HERNANDEZ,Pol        ALE-2  SUBURENSE D´AUTOMOBIL - V  00:30:12        5 seg. 
   3     189 BONASTRE,Alfred Igna ALE-2  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     00:30:25       18 seg. 
   4       7 ROTA,RAUL            ALE-2  CICLOS MORENITO.GESTORIA   00:30:33       26 seg. 
   5      40 CURTO,Edgar          ALE-2  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA    00:30:33       26 seg. 
   6      26 MARTELL,IVAN         ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:30:43       36 seg. 
   7       5 GONZALEZ,ADRIA       ALE-2  CICLOS MORENITO.GESTORIA   00:31:18     1:11 min. 
   8      27 MOYA,Gerard          ALE-2  DAKINE                     00:31:26     1:19 min. 
   9     464 QUESSEVEUR,Thimothe  ALE-2  VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS     00:35:14    1 Vts  
  10      39 GARCIA,Renato        ALE-2  CUNIT PLATGES DAURADES     00:36:57    1 Vts  
  11     463 LOZANO,MARIO         ALE-2  JIMARAN S.L.               00:37:06    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINES ALEVI 2 ANY 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     140 OROZCO,Berta         FAL-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:30:25          seg. 
   2      25 PUIG,Carla           FAL-2  DAKINE                     00:30:43       18 seg. 
   3     138 GONZALEZ,Claudia     FAL-2  AYATS CYCLES               00:31:03       38 seg. 
   4      41 BELTRAN,Nerea        FAL-2  CUNIT. CLUB CICLISTA       00:42:40    2 Vts  
 


